
COL. NOME 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º PREMIO TIPO COL. NOME 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º PREMIO TIPO
1 GOLIAS FOR ME 3 3 1 1 0 281.000,00         1 GOLIAS FOR ME 3 3 1 1 0 281.000,00         
2 CORONA REI PK 3 1 2 0 0 274.000,00         2 CORONA REI PK 3 1 2 0 0 274.000,00         
3 KREMLIN DARING 4 1 0 0 1 221.000,00         3 KREMLIN DARING 4 1 0 0 1 221.000,00         
4 WINDY EASE COLT 5 4 1 1 1 146.500,00             4 WINDY EASE COLT 5 4 1 1 1 146.500,00            
5 MAJESTIC CASH 5 3 0 0 0 138.500,00             5 MAJESTIC CASH 5 3 0 0 0 138.500,00            
6 MR HOLLAND BLUE 3 1 1 0 0 134.750,00             6 MR HOLLAND BLUE 3 1 1 0 0 134.750,00            
7 KAS ON FLY 3 1 1 1 0 132.000,00             7 KAS ON FLY 3 1 1 1 0 132.000,00            
8 DOWN MERRIDOC 2 2 1 0 0 100.000,00             8 DOWN MERRIDOC 2 2 1 0 0 100.000,00            
9 POPS KING PK 5 5 1 0 0 67.370,00               9 POPS KING PK 5 5 1 0 0 67.370,00              
10 SAIGON ONLY 3 2 0 0 0 60.000,00               10 SAIGON ONLY 3 2 0 0 0 60.000,00              
1 HARAS JC 13 12 3 1 1 500.400,00         1 HARAS JC 11 12 3 1 1 458.150,00         
2 STUD DNA RACING 9 9 1 2 1 390.000,00         2 STUD DNA RACING 7 6 1 2 0 341.000,00         
3 HARAS SANTA FE 7 12 7 12 2 243.425,00         3 HARAS SANTA FE 7 12 5 11 2 241.925,00         
4 CLAUDIO MACHADO ROCHA 6 7 7 3 3 148.835,00             4 CLAUDIO MACHADO ROCHA 6 7 7 3 3 148.835,00            
5 RAFAEL CANDIA JUNIOR 5 2 1 0 0 136.100,00             5 RAFAEL CANDIA JUNIOR 5 2 0 0 0 135.500,00            
6 INTEGRAL MIX 4 2 1 2 0 135.100,00             6 INTEGRAL MIX 4 2 1 2 0 135.100,00            
7 GERALDO SIMAS 2 2 1 0 0 100.000,00             7 GERALDO SIMAS 2 2 1 0 0 100.000,00            
8 RALPH LIMA TERRA 12 7 5 1 0 83.875,00               8 RALPH LIMA TERRA 12 5 4 1 0 76.687,50              
9 ELADIO BENEVIDES 5 9 2 1 1 69.995,00               9 ELADIO BENEVIDES 5 9 2 1 1 69.995,00              
10 STUD JSS 6 2 3 1 0 63.870,00               10 ERICO DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA 2 4 0 0 0 56.150,00              
1 HARAS FAZENDA BELA LTDA 36 35 23 19 6 760.295,00         1 HARAS FAZENDA BELA LTDA 32 31 13 16 6 701.795,00         
2 GIANNI FRANCO SAMAJA 31 39 29 19 15 637.512,50         2 GIANNI FRANCO SAMAJA 14 28 20 15 13 439.125,00         
3 PLINIO DE REZENDE KIEHL 13 10 5 1 1 381.395,00         3 PLINIO DE REZENDE KIEHL 10 9 3 1 1 347.645,00         
4 FERNANDO MUNIZ DE SOUZA 9 4 2 3 3 258.950,00             4 FERNANDO MUNIZ DE SOUZA 9 3 1 3 2 258.950,00            
5 MARCELO JORGE 8 8 7 4 1 160.900,00             5 MARCELO JORGE 8 3 5 4 1 152.125,00            
6 HARAS RANCHO DAS AMERICAS 13 9 7 3 1 126.727,50             6 HARAS RANCHO DAS AMERICAS 10 7 7 3 1 101.240,00            
7 HARAS FLOR DO CAMPO 13 10 12 9 3 86.962,50               7 ERICO DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA 8 4 4 5 1 56.750,00              
8 ERICO DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA 8 4 4 5 1 56.750,00               8 RALPH LIMA TERRA 8 5 5 0 1 49.512,50              
9 RALPH LIMA TERRA 8 5 5 0 1 49.512,50               9 HARAS VISTA VERDE 7 8 15 11 5 39.607,50              
10 HARAS VISTA VERDE 8 13 16 11 5 43.070,00               10 CELIO ROBERTO SILVA JR 2 1 1 1 1 35.525,00              
1 J SAMPAIO 17 16 7 4 2 551.895,00         1 J SAMPAIO 15 15 3 4 1 507.620,00         
2 R ROSA 19 18 13 14 6 515.582,50         2 R ROSA 16 15 10 14 5 489.007,50         
3 L P VICENTE 19 14 12 11 1 263.425,00         3 L LEVIR 17 22 20 13 7 202.897,50         
4 L LEVIR 19 28 21 14 7 209.085,00             4 L P VICENTE 15 12 8 8 0 198.650,00            
5 J BISPO 12 24 18 11 5 198.682,50             5 J BISPO 11 19 16 11 5 186.095,00            
6 M ARTEMAN 14 10 14 9 1 198.250,00             6 M ARTEMAN 10 6 10 7 1 168.950,00            
7 V ANTUNES 9 7 1 3 0 164.650,00             7 V ANTUNES 9 6 1 3 0 164.650,00            
8 J N ALVES 5 5 3 2 5 143.647,50             8 J N ALVES 5 5 3 2 5 143.647,50            
9 V B SILVA 14 15 13 7 4 115.007,50             9 L LEGUIZAMON 1 0 2 0 2 55.000,00              
10 F P MELO 9 6 8 2 3 80.912,50               10 R SALGUEIRO 6 5 1 0 0 48.800,00              
1 M PEREIRA 13 9 3 2 1 429.187,50         1 A M RIBEIRO 8 9 1 1 1 380.800,00         
2 A M RIBEIRO 8 9 1 1 1 380.800,00         2 M PEREIRA 11 7 3 2 0 380.187,50         
3 F MACIEL 18 14 12 15 3 333.337,50         3 F MACIEL 15 12 9 13 3 297.375,00         
4 D VENIALGO 12 8 10 5 2 226.137,50             4 D VENIALGO 9 7 6 4 2 202.100,00            
5 E B MELO 18 19 14 7 2 187.475,00             5 S SAMPAIO 9 10 8 6 2 175.370,00            
6 S SAMPAIO 10 12 8 6 2 181.832,50             6 E B MELO 14 13 13 7 2 161.225,00            
7 A P OLIVEIRA 7 5 4 3 0 146.200,00             7 A P OLIVEIRA 7 4 3 3 0 146.200,00            
8 J A GOMES 7 12 10 6 4 126.140,00             8 J A GOMES 7 9 5 4 2 123.502,50            
9 V A SOUZA 12 10 5 4 1 120.882,50             9 G COSTA 3 4 4 2 3 96.575,00              
10 M B SAMPAIO 12 7 7 4 1 107.200,00             10 M B SAMPAIO 10 5 5 4 0 63.450,00              
1 CORONA FOR ME 38 47 31 24 13 897.707,50         1 CORONA FOR ME 20 33 20 19 12 705.620,00         
2 JESS LOUISIANA BLUE 38 27 32 14 10 362.142,50         2 HOLLAND EASE 16 19 8 7 5 358.925,00         
3 HOLLAND EASE 16 19 10 8 5 359.975,00         3 JESS LOUISIANA BLUE 33 23 29 13 9 346.580,00         
4 TOLLTAC DARING 9 3 0 2 2 258.950,00             4 TOLLTAC DARING 9 3 0 2 2 258.950,00            
5 A STREAK OF CASH 10 17 13 8 4 202.132,50             5 SIGNED TO FLY 12 3 9 14 3 171.067,50            
6 SIGNED TO FLY 12 8 15 15 4 177.342,50             6 A STREAK OF CASH 7 10 10 7 3 166.995,00            
7 NORDICK ONLY VM 13 21 14 13 5 132.607,50             7 NORDICK ONLY VM 13 21 12 13 5 130.507,50            
8 APPEALS KING SPECIAL 6 5 5 1 1 112.970,00             8 APPEALS KING SPECIAL 6 5 5 1 1 112.970,00            
9 APOLLO VM 10 7 7 6 2 80.537,50               9 APOLLO VM 6 6 6 6 2 28.975,00              
10 FEATURE MR JESS 4 2 0 0 0 45.750,00               10 SPLASH BAC 5 6 5 8 0 17.655,00              
1 ATACAMA BRYAN SA 5 6 1 1 1 330.000,00         1 ATACAMA BRYAN SA 3 3 1 1 0 281.000,00         
2 QUEEN DARLIN SA 3 1 2 0 0 274.000,00         2 QUEEN DARLIN SA 3 1 2 0 0 274.000,00         
3 SIGNED DOWN DASH 4 1 0 0 1 221.000,00         3 SIGNED DOWN DASH 4 1 0 0 1 221.000,00         
4 STREAKER FILLY 5 4 1 1 1 146.500,00             4 STREAKER FILLY 5 4 1 1 1 146.500,00            
5 MAJESTIC LOOK 5 3 0 0 0 138.500,00             5 MAJESTIC LOOK 5 3 0 0 0 138.500,00            
6 BELA EMPRESS EASE 3 1 1 0 0 134.750,00             6 BELA EMPRESS EASE 3 1 1 0 0 134.750,00            
7 BLAZEN OF GLORY 3 1 1 1 0 132.000,00             7 BLAZEN OF GLORY 3 1 1 1 0 132.000,00            
8 JUSJUMPIM 5 4 3 0 3 103.400,00             8 MERRIBEDUINO 2 2 1 0 0 100.000,00            
9 MERRIBEDUINO 2 2 1 0 0 100.000,00             9 PENTA BRYAN PK 5 5 1 0 0 67.370,00              
10 DASHING AND DARING 6 2 0 0 0 81.450,00               10 DASHING AND DARING 4 2 0 0 0 62.550,00              
1 SIGNED TO FLY 15 16 9 7 5 584.170,00             1 SIGNED TO FLY 15 11 8 7 5 576.982,50            
2 BLAZEN BRYAN 18 20 9 10 3 545.312,50             2 BLAZEN BRYAN 14 17 8 9 1 491.100,00            
3 HOLLAND EASE 19 18 18 11 4 274.175,00             3 HOLLAND EASE 13 14 10 10 4 209.387,50            
4 RONAS RYON 10 12 4 3 2 203.450,00             4 RONAS RYON 10 12 4 2 2 203.450,00            
5 SPRING ACTION 5 3 0 0 0 138.500,00             5 SPRING ACTION 5 3 0 0 0 138.500,00            

COL. NOME 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º PREMIO TIPO COL. NOME 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º PREMIO TIPO
1 POPS KING PK 5 5 1 0 0 67.370,00               1 POPS KING PK 5 5 1 0 0 67.370,00              
2 WINDY EASE COLT 5 4 1 1 1 146.500,00             2 WINDY EASE COLT 5 4 1 1 1 146.500,00            
3 MAJESTIC CASH 5 3 0 0 0 138.500,00             3 MAJESTIC CASH 5 3 0 0 0 138.500,00            
4 KIBRIGA DARING 4 2 0 0 1 32.950,00               4 KIBRIGA DARING 4 2 0 0 1 32.950,00              
5 FAST PASS JESS 4 2 0 0 0 45.750,00               5 EASE HAPPY BLUE 4 1 2 0 0 35.050,00              
1 HARAS JC 13 12 3 1 1 500.400,00             1 RALPH LIMA TERRA 12 5 4 1 0 76.687,50              
2 RALPH LIMA TERRA 12 7 5 1 0 83.875,00               2 HARAS JC 11 12 3 1 1 458.150,00            
3 STUD DNA RACING 9 9 1 2 1 390.000,00             3 HARAS SANTA FE 7 12 5 11 2 241.925,00            
4 HARAS SANTA FE 7 12 7 12 2 243.425,00             4 STUD DNA RACING 7 6 1 2 0 341.000,00            
5 GIANNI FRANCO SAMAJA 7 10 9 3 4 45.137,50               5 CLAUDIO MACHADO ROCHA 6 7 7 3 3 148.835,00            
1 HARAS FAZENDA BELA LTDA 36 35 23 19 6 760.295,00             1 HARAS FAZENDA BELA LTDA 32 31 13 16 6 701.795,00            
2 GIANNI FRANCO SAMAJA 31 39 29 19 15 637.512,50             2 GIANNI FRANCO SAMAJA 14 28 20 15 13 439.125,00            
3 HARAS FLOR DO CAMPO 13 10 12 9 3 86.962,50               3 PLINIO DE REZENDE KIEHL 10 9 3 1 1 347.645,00            
4 PLINIO DE REZENDE KIEHL 13 10 5 1 1 381.395,00             4 HARAS RANCHO DAS AMERICAS 10 7 7 3 1 101.240,00            
5 HARAS RANCHO DAS AMERICAS 13 9 7 3 1 126.727,50             5 FERNANDO MUNIZ DE SOUZA 9 3 1 3 2 258.950,00            
1 L LEVIR 19 28 21 14 7 209.085,00             1 L LEVIR 17 22 20 13 7 202.897,50            
2 R ROSA 19 18 13 14 6 515.582,50             2 R ROSA 16 15 10 14 5 489.007,50            
3 L P VICENTE 19 14 12 11 1 263.425,00             3 J SAMPAIO 15 15 3 4 1 507.620,00            
4 J SAMPAIO 17 16 7 4 2 551.895,00             4 L P VICENTE 15 12 8 8 0 198.650,00            
5 V B SILVA 14 15 13 7 4 115.007,50             5 J BISPO 11 19 16 11 5 186.095,00            
1 E B MELO 18 19 14 7 2 187.475,00             1 F MACIEL 15 12 9 13 3 297.375,00            
2 F MACIEL 18 14 12 15 3 333.337,50             2 E B MELO 14 13 13 7 2 161.225,00            
3 M PEREIRA 13 9 3 2 1 429.187,50             3 M PEREIRA 11 7 3 2 0 380.187,50            
4 V A SOUZA 12 10 5 4 1 120.882,50             4 M B SAMPAIO 10 5 5 4 0 63.450,00              
5 D VENIALGO 12 8 10 5 2 226.137,50             5 S SAMPAIO 9 10 8 6 2 175.370,00            
1 CORONA FOR ME 38 47 31 24 13 897.707,50             1 JESS LOUISIANA BLUE 33 23 29 13 9 346.580,0 0            
2 JESS LOUISIANA BLUE 38 27 32 14 10 362.142,50             2 CORONA FOR ME 20 33 20 19 12 705.620,00            
3 HOLLAND EASE 16 19 10 8 5 359.975,00             3 HOLLAND EASE 16 19 8 7 5 358.925,00            
4 NORDICK ONLY VM 13 21 14 13 5 132.607,50             4 NORDICK ONLY VM 13 21 12 13 5 130.507,50            
5 SIGNED TO FLY 12 8 15 15 4 177.342,50             5 SIGNED TO FLY 12 3 9 14 3 171.067,50            
1 DASHING AND DARING 6 2 0 0 0 81.450,00               1 PENTA BRYAN PK 5 5 1 0 0 67.370,00              
2 ATACAMA BRYAN SA 5 6 1 1 1 330.000,00             2 STREAKER FILLY 5 4 1 1 1 146.500,00            
3 PENTA BRYAN PK 5 5 1 0 0 67.370,00               3 MAJESTIC LOOK 5 3 0 0 0 138.500,00            
4 JUSJUMPIM 5 4 3 0 3 103.400,00             4 BOA DE BRIGA 4 2 0 0 1 32.950,00              
5 STREAKER FILLY 5 4 1 1 1 146.500,00             5 DASHING AND DARING 4 2 0 0 0 62.550,00              
1 HOLLAND EASE 19 18 18 11 4 274.175,00             1 SIGNED TO FLY 15 11 8 7 5 576.982,50            
2 BLAZEN BRYAN 18 20 9 10 3 545.312,50             2 BLAZEN BRYAN 14 17 8 9 1 491.100,00            
3 SIGNED TO FLY 15 16 9 7 5 584.170,00             3 HOLLAND EASE 13 14 10 10 4 209.387,50            
4 TOLLTAC 14 17 19 13 6 115.002,50             4 APOLLO VM 13 11 10 8 3 95.592,50              
5 APOLLO VM 13 14 11 8 4 96.967,50               5 TOLLTAC 11 15 16 12 6 105.165,00            
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GERAL -  Vitórias e colocações ESTREANTES - Vitórias e colocações
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